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(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
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(8)
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CNS
CNS
CNS
CNS
CNS
CNS
CNS
CNS
CNS

(10) CNS
(11) CNS
(12) CNS
(13) CNS
(14) CNS
(15) CNS
(16) CNS
(17) CNS
(18) CNS
(19) CNS
(20) CNS
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712 B2106
713 B2107
715 B2109

5709
5710
5711
5712
5713
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5972
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FL I SR 3
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e 2 2R
ERoe B2 2 R
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S i 2 AR (20 kg £/em”) (R4 + 2 4))
g 0L 4% A e N ok v R (20 kg f/cm’)
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ok E BB 5 R (10 kg f/em’)
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2.1.3

2.2
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2.2.2
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o (VR Er ]
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2.2.3 &R (Ball Valves)
(D A3 v £50mma 2™ > @& % [ 7 4 [HRR A 4535 =47 [4]
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(2) A3 A2 65mmrs b o i % [ B JHOR R 45 S e (R T AL
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1. 4.
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1. 4.
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